
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00645

10/18/
2016

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. FONSECA, KEVIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00648

10/18/
2016

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00650

10/18/
2016

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. PITTS, TIMOTHY 
WILLIAM

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00645

10/18/
2016 D/B/APlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. FONSECA, KEVIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00648

10/18/
2016 D/B/APlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00650

10/18/
2016 D/B/APlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. PITTS, TIMOTHY 
WILLIAM

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00648

10/18/
2016

EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCEDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00648

10/18/
2016

EASLEY, 
LESLEYDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00802

10/18/
2016

EBERT, BRANDON 
DEANDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. EBERT, BRANDON 
DEAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B, 
SUB OFFENSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00509

10/18/
2016

ELAM, MARK 
RONALDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ELAM, MARK 
RONALD

CARRYING WEAPON (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00798

10/18/
2016

FIELDS, RACHEL 
MARIEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FIELDS, RACHEL 
MARIE

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(METH) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00645

10/18/
2016

FONSECA, 
KEVINDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. FONSECA, KEVIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00790

10/18/
2016

HANKLA, SHAWN 
DERIKDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKLA, SHAWN 
DERIK

LEWD MOLESTATION, AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00648

10/18/
2016

INTEGRIS BLACKWELL 
REG HOSPPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. EASLEY, CODY 
CHANCE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00650

10/18/
2016

INTEGRIS BLACKWELL 
REG HOSPPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. PITTS, TIMOTHY 
WILLIAM

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00792

10/18/
2016

KARTY, ISRAEL 
GRANTDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
KARTY, ISRAEL 
GRANT

POSSESS CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCE 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00645

10/18/
2016

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. 
FONSECA, KEVIN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00791

10/18/
2016

LOCKETT, MARIO 
JAMALLDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOCKETT, MARIO 
JAMALL

POSSESS CDS (METH & MARIJ) 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00794

10/18/
2016

OLLER, 
JUSTUSDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLLER, JUSTUS

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00650

10/18/
2016

PITTS, TIMOTHY 
WILLIAMDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLC vs. PITTS, 
TIMOTHY WILLIAM

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00797

10/18/
2016

SIMONS, JIM 
T.Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIMONS, JIM T.

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(METH) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00793

10/18/
2016

TREPTON, BRENT 
CORYDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
TREPTON, BRENT 
CORY

FORGERY, SECOND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00796

10/18/
2016

WARNER, ROBERT 
EUGENEDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARNER, ROBERT 
EUGENE

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(METH) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00801

10/18/
2016

WHITFIELD, BRETT 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITFIELD, BRETT 
EDWARD

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)
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